
INCOME
101 homes 15,150.00

TOTAL INCOME 15,150.00
EXPENSE

Block Parties 400.00
Electricity 840.00
Landscaping 300.00
Legal Fees 2,000.00
Lien Recording Fees 100.00
Maintenance 50.00
Postage 100.00
Road work 5,000.00
Snow Removal 250.00
Supplies 100.00
Taxes 150.00
Website 70.00
Welcome Packets 50.00

TOTAL EXPENSE 9,410.00

NET INCOME 5,740.00

Charter Oak Hills Home Association
2014 Budget
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